
   Bonnet Creek Pavilion

TÉRREO

   Alachua

   Baker

   Bay

   Bradford
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   Citrus, Collier, Columbia

      Columbia

      Citrus & Collier

      Collier & Columbia

   Dade

   De Soto

   Dixie

   Duval

   Escambia

   Flagler & Gilchrist

      Flagler

      Gilchrist

   Hamilton & Indian River

      Hamilton

      Indian River

   Jackson

   Lake

   Nassau

   Orange

   Palm Beach

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A620 N/A N/A N/A N/A

   Sarasota

   Taylor

   Union

16,5 m x 37,5 m 638,7 m² N/AN/A N/A N/A N/A 370 N/A N/A N/A N/A 700

57,9 m x 58,2 m 973,0 m² N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 750 N/A N/A N/A N/A 1102
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929,0 m²

   Bonnet Creek Lawn IV

   Signature Island

ESPAÇO AO AR LIVRE

   Broward

      Collier

      Citrus

   Manatee

8,5 m x 7,6 m x 3,0 m

8,5 m x 7,9 m x 3,0 m

8,5 m x 8,5 m x 3,0 m

9,1 m x 7,9 m x 3,0 m

9,1 m x 8,2 m x 3,0 m

9,1 m x 8,5 m x 3,0 m

11,9 m x 21,6 m x 3,0 m

11,9 m x 7,6 m x 3,0 m

11,9 m x 7,3 m x 3,0 m

11,9 m x 14,9 m x 3,0 m

11,9 m x 7,0 m x 3,0 m

11,9 m x 14,3 m x 3,0 m

15,2 m x 9,7 m x 3,0 m

8,8 m x 5,5 m x 3,0 m

12,2 m x 11,0 m x 3,0 m

8,2 m x 5,2 m x 3,0 m

7,6 m x 10,0 m x 3,0 m

10,0 m x 20,1 m x 3,0 m

10,0 m x 10,1 m x 3,0 m

10,0 m x 10,1 m x 3,0 m

10,0 m x 20,1 m x 3,0 m

10,0 m x 10,1 m x 3,0 m

10,0 m x 10,1 m x 3,0 m

10,0 m x 15,5 m x 3,0 m

11,0 m x 7,3 m x 3,0 m

7,6 m x 10,0 m x 3,0 m

7,6 m x 14,9 m x 3,0 m

12,8 m x 10,7 m x 3,0 m

7,6 m x 14,9 m x 3,0 m

79,8 m x 12,0 m

7,9 m x 10,1 m x 3,0 m

8,5 m x 13,1 m x 3,0 m

7,9 m x 12,8 m x 3,0 m

61,6 m²

63,6 m²

66,4 m²

67,0 m²

68,8 m²

69,8 m²

247,3 m²

86,7 m²

82,4 m²

169,1 m²

79,5 m²

160,6 m²

107,3 m²

46,5 m²

117,0 m²

42,5 m²

72,4 m²

171,9 m²

86,3 m²

85,9 m²

172,0 m²

85,7 m²

86,2 m²

134,0 m²

77,3 m²

73,9 m²

110,0 m²

128,0 m²

110,0 m²

74,1 m²

108,0 m²

100,0 m²
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